May 17 2024 (22:16) India Rail Info 1

Delhi Sarai Rohilla - Jaipur AC Double Decker Express/12986 - DD - NWR
DEC/Delhi Cantt. to JP/Jaipur Junction
4h 8m - 294 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DEE  |Delhi Sarai Rohilla 17:35 3 |1 0 39 (221 [NR
2 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 17:50 17:52 2m |1 |1 10 |64 {217 |NR
3 GGN |Gurgaon 18:08 18:10 2m |1 |1 27 |82 (214 |INR
4 |AWR |Alwar Junction 19:42 19:45 3m |2 |1 153 |94 |272 |NWR
5 |DO Dausa 20:42 20:44 2m 1 242 (91 (334 [NWR
6 GADJ |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 21:21 21:24 3m |2 |1 298 |9 423 INWR
7 |JP Jaipur Junction 22:00 4 | 304 |- NWR

May 17 2024 (22:16) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



